Imperial IRWMP Projects WG
http://imperialirwmp.org/ Presenters March 21, 2012

Contact_Person

Proj_Title Agency_Org Presenter Contact_Title Email_Address Phone_No

Large-Scale Microalgal Cultivation on Recently- . L
. UCSD / Scripps Institution . Sr. Development Cell:
1 Exposed Playa Lands for Improving Salton Sea Dominick Mendola . dmendola@ucsd.edu
. . . . of Oceanography Engineer 760 274-4507
Water Quality and Regional Air Quality
Planning &
2 Keystone Water Reclamation Facility City of Imperial Jorge Galvan Development jgalvan@cityofimperial.org 760-355-3326
Director
3 Holtville Water Distribution System Project
4 Holtville Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvement
Project
5 Holtville Wastewater Collection System Project
6 Holtville UV Transmittance Water Treatment
System Project ) ) )
City of Holtville Alex Meyerhoff City Manager ameyerhoff@holtville.ca.gov 760-356-4574
7 Holtville Stormwater Master Plan Project
8 Holtville Stormwater Conveyance System and
Detention Basin Project
9 Holtville Sewer Master Plan/Map Update Project
10 Holtville Water Master Plan/Map Update Project
IID Systems Conservation and Improvements
11 ‘y # IID Anisa Divine Senior Planner ajdivine@iid.com 760-339-9036
Projects for IWSP
Ave 72, Martinez Canyon Groundwater Storage
Project
Ave. 62, Thomas Levy Recharge Site. A _ -
t.tot t :
12 IID Vince Brooke sst. to the tvater vbrooke@iid.com €
Manger 760-427-6053
East Mesa Groundwater Storage Project
Painted Canyon
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13 City of Brawley Raw Water Storage Project
14 City of Brawley Reclaim Water Project o b
i -
City of Brawley Ruben Mireles perations Bvision rmireles@brawley-ca.gov 760-259-3400
15 Regional Wastewater Treatment and Recycled Manager
Water Project
16 City of Brawley Water Meter Project
City Engineer/ Dir. of
17 Water distribution storage tanks, 2 each 5MG City of El Centro Terry Hagens y =ng / thagen@cityofelcentro.org 760-337-4505

Public Works
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